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ROUTE 88

ROUTE 12
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JUNCTION ROUTE 88/12 

END CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

TAPER DETAIL 22 TO Exist DETAIL 29

TAPER DETAIL 22 TO Exist DETAIL 29

PM 19.17

 6" EDGE LINE RUMBLE STRIP

END 6" EDGE LINE RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

6" EDGE LINE RUMBLE STRIP

(AC, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

NO SCALE

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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’
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Beg CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP
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NO SCALE

B
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A

ROUTE 88

ROUTE 88

R
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River
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R
d

ATHEARN St

ANDERSON St

C
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R
d
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T
 

R
d

EAST Jct Rte 12 PM 23.2
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R
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CALIFORNIAFEDERAL
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R
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(RETROREFLECTIVE)

TYPE D

PAVEMENT MARKER

 
 

TYPE H

LOCATION

LF LF LF LFLF LF

T
R

A
F

F
I
C
 

S
T
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P

E
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O
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E
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R
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O

P
L

A
S

T
I
C

R
E

M
O

V
E

PAVEMENT DELINEATION ITEMS

DET

22(
H

A
Z

A
R

D
O

U
S
 

W
A

S
T

E
)

LF

DET

6

DET DET DET DET DET

19 29 32 27B 27C

YELLOW WHITE

EA EA EALFLF

R
E

M
O

V
E
 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

4224

317

2587

740

792

396

92

32
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280

223

275
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32

13
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S
H

O
U

L
D

E
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L
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F
T
 

S
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L
D

E
R

100

100

100

150

100

100

100

150

370

581

264

370

264

100

100

100

158

211

211

264

317

100

12,144

370

581

264

12,144

158

211

211

317

264

25

25

25

25

25

25

38

38

93

66

25

25

25

25

SUBTOTAL 40,94529,364 9240 1532 1374 40,460 1934 1447 1339 66

40,945

11,748

726

634

5016

1637

634

739

581

2714

106 106

147

490490

96 64

25

2828

21

41

4963

1447 1447

92

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)

4" 8"

WHITE

DET

38

LF

90

93

721

29,364

904

TYPE G

EA

5
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32
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(
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)
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S
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966 8446704268
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(
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P
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50 1326
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SQFT

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-1
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E
R

15.40/16.38

16.20/16.32

16.32/17.27

17.27/17.33

17.33/17.64

PM/PM

17.64/18.53

18.53/19.02

19.02/19.08

19.08/19.22

19.22/19.29

19.29/19.40

15.40/16.29

16.29/16.31

16.31/17.42

17.42/17.45
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17.73/17.75

17.75/17.82

17.82/17.84

17.84/17.95
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Q-1

 

 

Sta

CENTERLINE

Sta Sta

LEFT RIGHT

DESCRIPTION

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

104.50

0.32

26.93

0.31

0.53

0.14

0.08

0.39

0.21

0.21

1.98

16.37

27.98

20.59

11.09

11.09

4.22

0.61

0.23

0.03

1.07

32.21

12.14

55.44

1.58

Beg PROJECT LIMIT TO Dwy

Dwy TO ATKINS Rd

Dwy TO Dwy

0.13

0.65

0.02

0.05

0.14

34.32

6.86

1.06

2.64

7.39

3.70

7.92

0.21

0.65

0.07

0.15

34.32

SUBTOTAL

0.51

Beg PROJECT LIMIT TO ATKINS Rd

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

(FOG SEAL COAT)

Dwy TO ATKINS Rd

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

Dwy TO Dwy

5.2

2.6

7.8

7.39

6.86

PM LOCATION

19.17 SIGNAL

TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION19.17

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ELEMENTS (EXISTING)

SHOULDER

LEFT RIGHT

StaSta

156.78 107.18 109.82

217.00

52.8052.27

105.07

CLEMENTS Rd TO JUNCTION Rte 12

Jct Rte 12 TO END OF PROJECT LIMIT

Dwy TO JUNCTION Rte 12

JUNCTION Rte 12 TO Dwy

Dwy TO JUNCTION Rte 12

0.16

16.90

ATKINS Rd TO END OF RUMBLE STRIP8.45

156.78

ATKINS Rd TO END OF RUMBLE STRIP

ATKINS Rd TO END OF RUMBLE STRIP

8.45

8.450.16

0.16

MILES

RUMBLE STRIP 

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

RUMBLE STRIP 
RUMBLE STRIP 

(AC, GROUND-IN

INDENTATIONS)

RUMBLE STRIP 

INDENTATIONS)

6" EDGE LINE 

15.40/17.38

17.45/17.61

18.56/19.07

19.08/19.40

15.40/15.71

15.73/16.26

16.27/16.41

16.43/16.51

16.53/16.92

16.94/17.15

17.17/17.38

17.45/17.61

15.40/16.01

16.03/16.26

16.28/16.31

16.33/17.38

17.45/17.61

18.28/18.41

18.43/19.08

19.10/19.12

19.18/19.23

19.26/19.40

18.28/18.41

18.43/19.08

19.10/19.17

19.25/19.40

TOTAL

TOTAL

TONSPM/PM

15.40/17.38

18.28/19.40

Beg OF PROJECT LIMIT TO Dwy

Dwy TO DISCH Rd

DISCH Rd TO Dwy

Dwy TO DISCH Rd

DISCH Rd TO Dwy

PM/PM

JUNCTION Rte 12

CLEMENTS, JUNCTION Rte 12

19.17 TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION

ELEMENT

CLEMENTS, JUNCTION Rte 12

EASTBOUND

WESTBOUND

DIRECTION

POSTMILES LISTED ARE APPROXIMATE.
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